
V Polničce dne 17.3.2024 Zpracovala : Sáblíková Veronika

PŘÍJMY VÝDAJE
Finanční dary

Dobrovolný vstup

Šatna

Program

Občerstvení

Nápoje (výčep)

ZISK 80 302,00 Kč

Tombola

Hudba

Tombola

Vyučtování 28. dětského karnevalu ZŠ a MŠ Polnička

Celkem Celkem86 815,00 Kč 6 513,00 Kč

2 605,00 Kč

2 251,00 Kč

308,00 Kč

849,00 Kč

500,00 Kč

Občerstvení

Nápoje (výčep)

23 200,00 Kč

12 119,00 Kč

12 729,00 Kč

Drobný prodej 570,00 Kč

11 734,00 Kč

593,00 Kč

25 870,00 Kč


